Sagedo
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 126 3AuG2013-19:26

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 26
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
AM 7:42.56 1:55.29 3:53.17 54835 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
us 7:51.21 USA - United States Irvine, Ca (USA) 20 AUG 2011
CR 8:12.15 2:06.27 4:09.91 6:12.43  USA - North Baltimore Aquatic Club Indianapolis, IN (USA) 16 AUG 2012
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂmg
1 2 2 YY-MA - York Ymca A 8:10.13 CR
HARNISH Courtney 0.79 29.41 1:00.88 1:32.11 2:02.66 2:02.66
PRICE Nicole 0.20 28.43 59.23 1:30.57 2:02.87 4:05.53
ILGENFRITZ Emily 0.27 28.96 1:00.19 1:32.04 2:03.48 6:09.01
SMALL Meghan 0.28 28.24 58.86 1:29.86 2:01.12 8:10.13
2 2 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 8:15.06 4.93
COOK Kathleen 0.62 28.97 1:00.57 1:33.44 2:06.84 2:06.84
STEWART Kylie 0.50 28.24 58.74 1:30.57 2:02.36 4:09.20
DURMER Haley 0.08 27.97 59.84 1:32.41 2:04.90 6:14.10
STAFFORD Nicole 0.36 28.71 59.82 1:30.05 2:00.96 8:15.06
3 2 3 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 8:15.69 5.56
LORENTZEN Brooke 0.71 29.26 1:00.79 1:32.63 2:04.07 2:04.07
MCLAUGHLIN Kathryn 0.40 27.53 58.33 1:29.96 2:01.05 4:05.12
FRANZEN Sydney 0.52 28.59 59.52 1:31.42 2:03.45 6:08.57
ANDERSON Grace 0.35 29.42 1:01.37 1:34.36 2:07.12 8:15.69
4 1 4 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 8:16.30 6.17
VALLEY Danielle 0.77 29.12 59.89 1:31.35 2:02.65 2:02.65
KATZ Taylor 0.60 29.85 1:01.95 1:34.07 2:05.72 4:08.37
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.35 28.20 59.48 1:31.65 2:04.01 6:12.38
BERDUSCO Ellen 0.42 28.41 59.31 1:31.66 2:03.92 8:16.30
5 4 4 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 8:17.76 7.63
BROWN Erika 0.73 28.67 1:00.44 1:33.38 2:04.83 2:04.83
SIMONDS Moriah 0.63 29.10 1:00.10 1:31.79 2:03.67 4:08.50
BRAND Kirsten 0.46 29.26 1:00.89 1:33.12 2:04.28 6:12.78
BRAND Iris 0.78 28.02 58.90 1:32.19 2:04.98 8:17.76
6 2 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 8:19.36 9.23
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.75 28.63 59.98 1:31.50 2:03.24 2:03.24
MERRITT Jessica 0.46 28.45 59.87 1:32.28 2:05.07 4:08.31
ROSES Maija 0.24 28.80 1:01.52 1:35.14 2:06.59 6:14.90
RHODES Lauren 0.39 27.94 59.33 1:31.78 2:04.46 8:19.36
7 1 5  THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club A 8:19.38 9.25
CEFAL Michelle 0.72 29.56 1:01.05 1:33.06 2:05.08 2:05.08
CARLSON Grace 0.28 28.90 1:00.82 1:32.33 2:03.33 4:08.41
ROOKER Prudence 0.30 28.55 1:00.30 1:32.85 2:05.56 6:13.97
METZSCH Sara 0.29 28.46 1:00.20 1:32.98 2:05.41 8:19.38
8 2 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 8:22.23 12.10
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.61 28.14 58.48 1:30.54 2:03.19 2:03.19
HOWE Ally 0.34 27.95 59.23 1:31.76 2:04.06 4:07.25
REID Carly 0.20 28.85 1:01.05 1:34.67 2:08.67 6:15.92
KAUNITZ Sarah 0.34 28.29 1:00.43 1:33.45 2:06.31 8:22.23
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Al 2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

i o Irvine, CA

5 -9 August, 2013

Event 126 sauc2013-19:26 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
9 3 3 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 8:22.97 12.84
MERLIHAN Michaela 0.73 29.17 1:00.44 1:32.45 2:04.38 2:04.38
KAMPFER Brittany 0.47 29.06 1:01.07 1:33.96 2:05.47 4:09.85
PERRI Carly 0.34 28.76 1:00.50 1:33.80 2:06.46 6:16.31
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.51 29.17 1:00.90 1:33.87 2:06.66 8:22.97
10 4 5 DAV-SN - Davis Aquadarts A 8:23.17 13.04
DEVINE Chenoa 0.76 29.02 1:00.51 1:33.00 2:04.93 2:04.93
BARKSDALE Emily 0.18 28.57 1:00.41 1:33.20 2:05.93 4:10.86
MAYNARD Paige 0.42 29.24 1:01.59 1:34.46 2:07.30 6:18.16
HALSTED Tara 0.41 28.10 59.38 1:32.22 2:05.01 8:23.17
11 1 7 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:23.45 13.32
BROWN Summer 0.75 29.43 1:00.56 1:32.97 2:05.72 2:05.72
HAYDEN Rachel 0.31 27.51 59.38 1:32.86 2:06.25 4:11.97
HOUSE Hanna 0.37 29.90 1:01.26 1:33.76 2:06.08 6:18.05
ADAMS Claire 0.30 28.67 1:00.05 1:33.04 2:05.40 8:23.45
12 1 6 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 8:24.05 13.92
ZEIGER Brooke 0.78 29.35 1:00.44 1:32.22 2:04.11 2:04.11
ZEIGER Elizabeth 0.43 28.82 1:00.97 1:33.73 2:06.42 4:10.53
VIVADO Lilly 0.46 29.09 1:01.13 1:33.88 2:06.34 6:16.87
MCQUAID Emily 0.18 28.90 1:01.00 1:34.33 2:07.18 8:24.05
13 5 1 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 8:24.13 14.00
MERRITT Heather 0.76 28.94 59.97 1:32.53 2:05.61 2:05.61
EMERY Nicole 0.08 28.92 1:00.63 1:33.61 2:06.15 4:11.76
WELSHOFER Elsa 0.47 28.71 1:00.28 1:33.26 2:05.59 6:17.35
CASAZZA Caitlin 0.49 29.06 1:01.29 1:34.45 2:06.78 8:24.13
14 5 5 GSC-FL - Gator Swim Club A 8:24.18 14.05
BURNS Hannah 0.71 28.96 1:00.46 1:33.16 2:05.99 2:05.99
WILLIAMS Kahra 0.30 28.81 1:00.32 1:32.50 2:04.45 4:10.44
SHIMANSKY Tierney 0.24 29.21 1:00.89 1:33.29 2:05.59 6:16.03
RUPPERT-GOMEZ Marcella 0.73 29.52 1:01.83 1:35.25 2:08.15 8:24.18
15 3 2 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 8:24.20 14.07
MURPHY Madelyn 0.74 29.18 1:00.80 1:32.95 2:04.77 2:04.77
AMBERG Natalie 0.39 29.41 1:01.68 1:34.61 2:08.29 4:13.06
TAYLOR Danielle 0.29 28.79 1:01.01 1:34.08 2:06.62 6:19.68
WHITE Madison 0.47 28.34 59.77 1:32.51 2:04.52 8:24.20
16 2 6 GAACMA - Germantown Academy Aquatic CI A 8:24.64 14.51
VISCO Madison 0.79 28.87 59.92 1:32.56 2:04.60 2:04.60
MCKERNAN Shannon 0.38 28.41 1:00.17 1:33.82 2:07.12 4:11.72
DOLLARD Meagan 0.22 28.23 1:00.08 1:33.53 2:07.34 6:19.06
SCHMIDT Sierra 0.40 29.09 1:00.96 1:33.44 2:05.58 8:24.64
17 1 3 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 8:24.69 14.56
SOE Sandra 0.72 28.87 1:00.63 1:32.98 2:04.22 2:04.22
LOCKE Elise 0.58 29.30 1:00.76 1:33.50 2:06.41 4:10.63
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.51 28.49 1:00.85 1:34.41 2:07.20 6:17.83
LADD Catherine 0.34 28.89 1:00.60 1:34.19 2:06.86 8:24.69
18 3 5 BNY-IL - Waves Bloomington/normal Y S.t A 8:25.66 15.53
HINES Brianna 0.67 29.46 1:01.81 1:35.75 2:09.86 2:09.86
PISH Melissa 0.44 28.59 1:00.62 1:33.09 2:05.15 4:15.01
BOYD Hannah 0.47 28.64 1:00.40 1:32.45 2:04.68 6:19.69
ARIOLA Grace 0.34 29.43 1:01.95 1:34.03 2:05.97 8:25.66
19 3 6 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 8:26.91 16.78
HEMSTREET Karling 0.70 28.99 1:00.84 1:33.21 2:05.69 2:05.69
DUNN Diana 0.37 29.54 1:01.60 1:34.06 2:05.86 4:11.55
ARTMANN Abby 0.17 29.07 1:01.40 1:34.59 2:08.13 6:19.68
BARNEY Regan 0.35 29.01 1:01.40 1:34.76 2:07.23 8:26.91
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JUNIOR NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 126 3AuG2013-19:26

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
20 3 7 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 8:27.05 16.92
SELLERS Alexandra 0.76 28.89 1:00.60 1:33.00 2:05.04 2:05.04
PITZER Lauren 0.53 29.23 1:00.95 1:33.41 2:06.20 4:11.24
STRAIGHT Madison 0.52 30.03 1:02.19 1:35.11 2:07.76 6:19.00
GUENTHER Kara 0.27 30.06 1:02.40 1:35.29 2:08.05 8:27.05
21 1 8 SA-GA - Swimatlanta A 8:27.23 17.10
GROVER Kaitlin 0.64 28.55 59.30 1:30.97 2:02.49 2:02.49
JONES Aubrey 0.46 28.98 1:00.95 1:33.98 2:07.24 4:09.73
SILLS Eleanor 0.29 29.36 1:01.43 1:34.42 2:07.84 6:17.57
HORTON Madison 0.42 29.80 1:02.84 1:36.65 2:09.66 8:27.23
22 2 4 NCAPPV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 8:27.50 17.37
BYRNES Megan 0.76 29.43 1:01.12 1:34.14 2:07.13 2:07.13
LI Kristina 0.27 29.49 1:02.25 1:35.84 2:09.16 4:16.29
BAYER Cassidy 0.41 28.37 1:01.04 1:34.01 2:06.74 6:23.03
DRYER Robyn 0.35 28.87 1:00.47 1:32.49 2:04.47 8:27.50
23 4 6 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 8:27.66 17.53
CHRISTY Katie 0.71 28.77 1:00.12 1:32.68 2:05.64 2:05.64
COOPER Caitlin 0.07 27.32 59.21 1:33.03 2:07.37 4:13.01
RANZAU Emily 0.36 29.28 1:00.98 1:33.39 2:05.93 6:18.94
DURMER Julia 0.45 29.53 1:01.55 1:35.26 2:08.72 8:27.66
24 1 2 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 8:28.02 17.89
SUTHERLAND Ashley 0.75 29.06 1:00.49 1:33.31 2:06.16 2:06.16
PHILLIPS Kyndal 0.47 28.89 1:00.16 1:33.53 2:07.84 4:14.00
GINNIS Morgan 0.30 28.47 1:00.87 1:34.48 2:08.58 6:22.58
MCCANN Carolyn 0.49 29.19 1:01.34 1:33.57 2:05.44 8:28.02
25 2 8 OCW-CA - Jcc Waves A 8:29.04 18.91
THOMPSON Rachel 0.73 29.02 1:00.34 1:32.52 2:04.90 2:04.90
NEWTON Taylor 0.39 28.69 1:01.09 1:35.55 2:10.87 4:15.77
LOW Cheyenne 0.33 29.01 1:01.66 1:35.20 2:08.21 6:23.98
ENGEL Lindsey 0.42 28.04 59.66 1:32.45 2:05.06 8:29.04
26 3 1 SANDCA - Sandpipers Of Nevada A 8:30.37 20.24
EMERY Erin 0.71 28.98 1:00.50 1:32.85 2:05.03 2:05.03
BARKER Olivia 0.27 29.48 1:02.18 1:35.05 2:07.29 4:12.32
GOLDSMITH lIsabella 0.70 29.41 1:01.27 1:33.97 2:06.47 6:18.79
MALUAFITI Marley 0.41 29.79 1:02.84 1:37.30 2:11.58 8:30.37
27 4 8 FASTIN - Fishers Area Swimming Tigers A 8:30.45 20.32
SCHNEIDER Abbegayle 0.74 29.78 1:02.41 1:36.36 2:09.47 2:09.47
MOSER Emily 0.34 29.67 1:02.03 1:35.50 2:08.15 4:17.62
JAHNS Margaret 0.28 29.33 1:01.62 1:34.50 2:07.66 6:25.28
PARRISH Lauryn 0.35 28.96 1:00.72 1:32.99 2:05.17 8:30.45
28 5 4 CSC-MV - Columbia Swim Club A 8:30.48 20.35
WALKER Elizabeth 0.84 30.11 1:02.76 1:36.60 2:10.02 2:10.02
TATLOW Chelsea 0.44 28.99 1:00.39 1:33.55 2:07.01 4:17.03
SALZER Lily 0.45 29.68 1:01.77 1:35.16 2:09.37 6:26.40
TACKETT Kelley 0.45 28.57 1:00.21 1:32.60 2:04.08 8:30.48
29 3 8 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 8:31.01 20.88
ANTILES Jessica 0.69 28.27 59.39 1:31.83 2:03.84 2:03.84
SMITH Morgan 0.54 29.14 1:01.26 1:34.70 2:07.99 4:11.83
SILBERT Cailley 0.55 29.83 1:02.64 1:35.93 2:08.60 6:20.43
FLEMING Rebecca 0.55 30.04 1:03.25 1:37.41 2:10.58 8:31.01
30 5 7 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 8:32.45 22.32
GEORGES Daniela 0.80 29.01 1:00.60 1:33.34 2:05.60 2:05.60
KAHN Brittany 0.69 30.41 1:03.25 1:37.11 2:10.46 4:16.06
TRAN Annie 0.45 28.90 1:00.83 1:33.73 2:07.23 6:23.29
MERRELL Eva 0.53 28.81 1:01.68 1:35.21 2:09.16 8:32.45
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2013

Event 126 3AuG2013-19:26

Irvine, CA
5 -9 August, 2013

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

2013 Speedo Junior National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg

31 1 1 SAS-FG - Saint Andrew'S Swimming A 8:32.61 22.48
MORONEY Megan 0.66 29.12 1:00.40 1:32.21 2:03.86 2:03.86
GOODWIN Darby 0.21 29.79 1:02.43 1:36.35 2:09.96 4:13.82
NAVA Caroline 0.44 29.22 1:01.54 1:34.95 2:08.72 6:22.54
RUTH Brenna 0.30 29.41 1:02.14 1:35.90 2:10.07 8:32.61

32 5 3 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics A 8:34.99 24.86
LADMAN Lindsay 0.79 29.52 1:01.46 1:34.94 2:08.84 2:08.84
KAFKA Kelsey 0.25 30.11 1:02.69 1:36.26 2:10.51 4:19.35
HORBOL Gretchen 0.42 29.71 1:01.64 1:34.28 2:06.63 6:25.98
BARRY Molly 0.45 30.20 1:02.46 1:35.64 2:09.01 8:34.99

33 4 2 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 8:35.10 24.97
WEITZEIL Abbigail 0.72 27.60 58.71 1:31.09 2:03.71 2:03.71
POPOV Nikol 0.63 29.20 1:01.91 1:35.43 2:08.64 4:12.35
SCHULTZ Alyssa 0.45 29.82 1:03.27 1:36.84 2:10.93 6:23.28
SANTOYO Tamara 0.51 29.81 1:03.03 1:37.43 2:11.82 8:35.10

34 4 1 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 8:35.75 25.62
MOLISEE Cori 0.71 29.40 1:01.43 1:35.36 2:09.46 2:09.46
HUBEL Alexandria 0.30 28.66 1:00.93 1:34.71 2:08.32 4:17.78
RICHTER Abigail 0.26 29.20 1:01.60 1:35.22 2:08.32 6:26.10
PURDY Megan 0.49 29.95 1:02.28 1:35.93 2:09.65 8:35.75

35 3 4 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 8:36.44 26.31
TORIS Victoria 0.72 29.09 1:00.85 1:33.74 2:06.36 2:06.36
BILQUIST Amy 0.28 28.77 1:01.25 1:34.51 2:07.48 4:13.84
DICKSON Brenna 0.41 30.23 1:03.08 1:37.56 2:12.48 6:26.32
GETZEN Samantha 0.04 28.95 1:01.90 1:35.92 2:10.12 8:36.44

36 4 3 NCAPPV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club B 8:39.09 28.96
MEILUS Emily 0.78 29.41 1:01.73 1:35.14 2:08.31 2:08.31
GWENNAP Lea 0.35 29.15 1:01.06 1:34.10 2:07.63 4:15.94
BRANTON Laura 0.29 29.38 1:03.33 1:37.42 2:11.09 6:27.03
BOONE Carrie 0.51 29.74 1:02.86 1:37.38 2:12.06 8:39.09

37 5 2 FASTCA - Fast Swim Team A 8:39.27 29.14
CLARY Lindsey 0.72 29.78 1:01.85 1:35.18 2:07.80 2:07.80
GARCIA Elise 0.72 30.50 1:04.98 1:39.78 2:13.66 4:21.46
CHANG Keara 0.42 29.80 1:02.45 1:36.11 2:09.95 6:31.41
WALTER Gwendolyn 0.29 29.13 1:01.34 1:34.55 2:07.86 8:39.27

38 5 6 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks B 8:43.32 33.19
WOODS Mary 0.71 29.49 1:01.80 2:09.58 2:09.58
JETTER Cayla 0.53 29.93 1:02.66 1:36.49 2:10.69 4:20.27
WOODS Maggie 0.42 29.91 1:02.65 1:36.89 2:11.21 6:31.48
BERGH Marissa 0.35 29.08 1:01.49 1:36.47 2:11.84 8:43.32

39 4 7 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 8:46.47  36.34
HARVEY Kiri 0.71 29.86 1:02.29 1:36.06 2:10.08 2:10.08
AULT Taylor 0.24 30.01 1:02.87 1:35.47 2:07.05 4:17.13
MARTINEZ April 0.68 31.21 1:05.98 1:42.57 2:19.29 6:36.42
SANTA ANA Rosalee Mira 0.44 29.98 1:02.97 1:36.93 2:10.05 8:46.47

LEGEND

CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time
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